Volume 22.1 www.lannerinc.com
Intelligent Edge
Industrial Computing Appliances for Smart City, Transportation,
Manufacturing and Critical Infrastructure
2 www.lannerinc.com
www.lannerinc.com 3
Jeans Tseng
CTO

Linux Kernel 3.12 Kernel 3.12 Kernel 3.12
Certification EMC CE/FCC Class A, UL CE/FCC Class A, UL CE,FCC Class A
Ordering Information LEC-7242A/LEC-7242B/LEC-7242C/LEC-7242D
LEC-7230-J11A/LEC-7230-N11A/LEC-7230-E51A
LEC-7230L-J11A/LEC-7230M-J11A
LEC-7233
Intel Apollo Lake Intel Bay Trail Intel Bay Trail
8 www.lannerinc.com
Industrial
Edge
Computer
Model Name LEC-3030 LEC-3031 IIoT-I330
Processor
System
CPU
LEC-3030A: Intel® Celeron® N2807
LEC-3030T: Intel® Atom E3815
Intel® Atom E3825 Intel® Atom™ x7-E3950
Frequency 1.58Ghz / 1.46Ghz 1.33Ghz 1.6 GHz
Core Number 2C / 1C 2C 4C
BIOS AMI Flash BIOS AMI SPI Flash BIOS AMI SPI Flash BIOS